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DEPARﬁ/IING

No
21
23
22
850
612
1452
941
945
1543
943
1315
217
464
454
19
801
611
456
1324
164
797
1583
613
20
925
1358
1138
73
922
75
852
389
544
921
463
162
1326
1137
457
853
799
1373
1170
1001
1168
1136
1208
465
455
74
1318

Ad

OMER TUNCER
SEHMUS SARIHAN
RAMAZAN KARAGOZ
FIRAT PISKET
GOKSEL DEMIR
SERDAL KARATAS
AYETULLAH BELIR
ONUR ARAS
MUHAMMET EMIN OZEN
CIHAT iLHAN

BAKi EMRE GOKCAY
ERCAN KISRIK
CABIR AYDIN
CENGIZ AKTAS
ABDULLAH YORULMAZ
TANER KIRIS

DAVUT SASA

HALIL ACAR

CAHIT CING0OZ
iBRAHIM SEVIMLI

ABDURRAHMAN GEDIKLIOGL

ISMAIL ASLAN
OZCAN CIiFCi
OMER GUNEN
ORHAN EREN
OGUZHAN ULGER
MUCAHIT DAG
FURKAN KOCAK
HAKAN COBAN

MUHAMMET ALPEREN ULKEF

MAHIR KATKAY
HASAN KESKIN
TEKIN YALGIN
FERHAT BOZKURT
ADEM BAYRAM
DOGAN KURT

SAIT GONES
MASALLAH OZCELIK
RECEP AGRILI
TAHSIN ATALAYIN
iISA KIZIL

BURAK BILICIi

OMER USLUER
HUSEYIN BOZKUS
FAHRETTIN CANBUGU
BUNYAMIN KOGCLARDAN
DELIL KAYA

DAVUT CANPOLAT
FATIH SENLIK
MEHMET AKIF YILDIZ
OGUZHAN TASDEMIR

Dogum Yih

1996.09.03.
1996.01.01.
1997.04.11.
1996.01.07.
1997.01.21.
1997.07.10.
1996.06.06.
1996.02.06.

1998.03.14

1996.01.05.
1996.04.25.
1996.04.15.
1997.07.25.
1997.09.13.
1997.02.19.
1996.01.01.
1997.03.30.
1997.02.01.
1997.03.10.
1997.03.10.
1998.01.01.

1996.11.05

1997.04.09.
1997.02.15.
1996.04.21.
1997.01.01.
1997.04.15.
1997.03.29.
1996.07.01.
1999.12.22.
1996.06.24.
1997.06.10.
1997.08.20.
1997.02.10.
1997.01.25.
1997.06.01.
1996.01.05.
1997.06.20.
1998.10.14.
1997.02.20.
1996.01.01.
1996.01.24.
1997.08.20.
1997.03.08.
1997.08.01.
1996.03.10.
1996.03.01.
1996.01.01.
1998.06.03.
1997.09.05.
1997.01.01.

Kulibi

AGRI-BELEDIYE SPOR
AGRI-BELEDIYE SPOR
AGRI-BELEDIYE SPOR
KARS-GENGLIK SPOR

iISTANBUL - USKUDAR BLD.SP.KLB.
MUS / Ferdi

KOCAELI-DARICA BEL. EGT. SPOR KULL
KOCAELI-DARICA BEL. EGT. SPOR KULL

ANKARA-KECIOREN BAGLUM SPOR

KOCAELI-DARICA BEL. EGT. SPOR KULI(

USAK-GSIM.SP.KLB.
BATMAN-PETROLSPOR
ERZURUM-TELEKOM SPOR KLB
ERZURUM-P.DOKEN
AGRI-BELEDIYE SPOR
iZMiR-B.S.BLD.GENC.SP.KLB.
ISTANBUL - USKUDAR BLD.SP.KLB.
ERZURUM-P.DOKEN
VAN-ERCIS YiBO
BALIKESIR-BELEDIYE SPOR KLB
iZMIR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.
MALATYA-ESENLIK BLD.SP.KLB
ISTANBUL - USKUDAR BLD.SP.KLB.
AGRI-BELEDIYE SPOR
KOCAELI-B.SH.BEL.KAGITSPOR
ANKARA / Ferdi
MUS-GENG.HiZ.SP.KLB.
ANKARA-EGO SPOR
KOCAELI-B.SH.BEL.KAGITSPOR
ANKARA-EGO SPOR
KARS-GENGLIK SPOR

DUZCE G.H.S K

GAZIANTEP-IL OZEL IDARE
KOCAELI-B.SH.BEL.KAGITSPOR
ERZURUM-TELEKOM SPOR KLB
BALIKESIR-BELEDIYE SPOR KLB
VAN-ERCIS YiBO
MUS-GENG.HiZ.SP.KLB.
ERZURUM-P.DOKEN
KARS-GENGCLIK SPOR
iZMIR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.
BURSA / Ferdi

NIGDE-GENGLIK SPOR
KONYA-EREGLI SEKER
NIGDE-GENGCLIK SPOR
MUS-GENG.HiZ.SP.KLB.
SIiRT-GSIM KLB
ERZURUM-TELEKOM SPOR KLB
ERZURUM-P.DOKEN
ANKARA-EGO SPOR
USAK-GSIM.SP.KLB.

Timing and Result Services by Depar Timing Turkey

Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Vans

0:06:34 0:12:37 n.a. n.a. 0:12:36.2
0:06:35 0:12:38 n.a. n.a. 0:12:37.7
0:06:34 0:12:40 n.a. n.a. 0:12:39.4
0:06:35 0:12:44 n.a. n.a. 0:12:43.8
0:06:36 0:12:46 n.a. n.a. 0:12:45.1
0:06:36 0:12:48 n.a. n.a. 0:12:47.8
0:06:35 0:12:50 n.a. n.a. 0:12:49.8
0:06:35 0:12:53 n.a. n.a. 0:12:52.1
0:06:37 0:12:57 n.a. n.a. 0:12:56.1
0:06:39 0:12:59 n.a. n.a. 0:12:58.2
0:06:40 0:13:00 n.a. n.a. 0:12:59.5
0:06:37 0:13:01 n.a. n.a. 0:13:00.1
0:06:39 0:13:01 n.a. n.a. 0:13:00.6
0:06:41 0:13:01 n.a. n.a. 0:13:00.8
0:06:38 0:13:03 n.a. n.a. 0:13:02.6
0:06:37 0:13:06 n.a. n.a. 0:13:05.7
0:06:36 0:13:09 n.a. n.a. 0:13:08.5
0:06:38 0:13:10 n.a. n.a. 0:13:09.5
0:06:39 0:13:11 n.a. n.a. 0:13:10.8
0:06:39 0:13:12 n.a. n.a. 0:13:11.1
0:06:46 0:13:15 n.a. n.a. 0:13:14.4
0:06:40 0:13:16 n.a. n.a. 0:13:16.0
0:06:38 0:13:17 n.a. n.a. 0:13:16.3
0:06:38 0:13:18 n.a. n.a. 0:13:17.2
0:06:40 0:13:18 n.a. n.a. 0:13:17.5
0:06:42 0:13:19 n.a. n.a. 0:13:18.2
0:06:47 0:13:21 n.a. n.a. 0:13:20.9
0:06:45 0:13:22 n.a. n.a. 0:13:21.4
0:06:39 0:13:22 n.a. n.a. 0:13:21.4
0:06:52 0:13:23 n.a. n.a. 0:13:23.0
0:06:38 0:13:24 n.a. n.a. 0:13:23.2
0:06:42 0:13:25 n.a. n.a. 0:13:24.4
0:06:43 0:13:25 n.a. n.a. 0:13:24.9
0:06:46 0:13:28 n.a. n.a. 0:13:27.1
0:06:40 0:13:28 n.a. n.a. 0:13:27.9
0:06:38 0:13:29 n.a. n.a. 0:13:28.2
0:06:39 0:13:29 n.a. n.a. 0:13:28.2
0:06:49 0:13:30 n.a. n.a. 0:13:29.1
0:06:44 0:13:30 n.a. n.a. 0:13:29.9
0:06:47 0:13:31 n.a. n.a. 0:13:30.9
0:06:47 0:13:32 n.a. n.a. 0:13:31.7
0:07:00 0:13:32 n.a. n.a. 0:13:31.8
0:06:43 0:13:33 n.a. n.a. 0:13:32.3
0:06:44 0:13:33 n.a. n.a. 0:13:32.8
0:06:48 0:13:34 n.a. n.a. 0:13:33.5
0:06:45 0:13:36 n.a. n.a. 0:13:35.4
0:06:47 0:13:38 n.a. n.a. 0:13:37.1
0:06:54 0:13:38 n.a. n.a. 0:13:37.6
0:07:04 0:13:38 n.a. n.a. 0:13:37.8
0:06:47 0:13:39 n.a. n.a. 0:13:38.4
0:06:46 0:13:40 n.a. n.a. 0:13:39.1
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

DEPARﬁ/IING

No
1069
165
140
141
1171
1172
1072
702
235
923
388
1211
1139
1567
1389
1325
1451
1584
588
1385
268
1004
72
236
1585
1210
840
614
218
704
754
161
839
305
700
924
1565
545
466
1157
1003
1314
271
563
1169
107
701
76
1209
1156
1586

Ad

EMRE ALKIS
SERKAN CETIN
ERSIN ERDOGAN
NECAT ER
RAMAZAN ERTAN
SERVET AKTAS
SAIT DINC

NIHAT TOKMAK
FARUK COBAN
HASAN CAVDAR
ERAY AK

RIDVAN TAS

OSMAN CELIK
EMRAH YANIK
FURKAN ADALI
GOKHAN CELIK
SENOL SEN

AKIN YILMAN
MUCAHIT TASGI
RAMAZAN TANRIKULU
ABDULKERIM ENES ATAS
YUNUS OLGER
BIRKAN GULER
FERHAT KAYA
MUSTAFA BITKIN
RECEP iLHAN

EMRE OREN

TAHSIN KAYHAN
EVINDAR TEMEL
SEMiH DEMIRKOL
BARIS KOCATEPE
CAGLAR AYVERDI
ATILLA MURATHANOGLU
GOKAN YILMAZ
FERHAT ARGUN
OGUZHAN TOKAT
SALMAN KARATAS
YAKUP MERCAN
SAMET OZKORKMAZ
YUNUS EMRE HAMURCU
YAKUP YILDIZ

ALIM KILING

NEDIM AKKOLOGLU
TURGUT SAHIN
0GUZ OZDEN

OMER FARUK FiDAN
HUSEYIN SESIGUZEL
MUSTAFA DEMIR
EMIN KAYA
OGUZHAN BENLI
MEHMETG HAN

Dogum Yih

1996.02.12.
1997.09.15.
1996.01.06.
1996.12.01.
1996.02.17.
1996.12.14.
1997.09.16.
1997.10.20.
1997.11.09.
1996.06.04.
1996.06.26.
1997.08.01.
1996.08.01.

1997.10.15

1997.04.28.
1997.10.09.
1997.04.26.

1996.01.24

1996.04.09.
1996.01.19.
1997.07.29.
1997.06.22.
1997.04.20.
1997.03.01.

1997.07.07

1996.02.01.
1997.04.15.
1997.02.20.
1996.01.01.
1997.10.24.
1997.02.01.
1997.02.24.
1997.06.17.
1996.05.08.
1997.01.04.
1997.07.14.

1996.03.01

1996.04.26.
1996.01.01.
1996.08.12.
1996.09.30.
1997.05.09.
1997.04.08.
1997.11.10.
1996.10.29.
1997.04.28.
1997.02.03.
1998.03.16.
1997.06.05.
1998.01.07.

1996.08.23

Kulibi

MARDIN-ATLETIZM SPOR KLB
BALIKESIR-BELEDIYE SPOR KLB
AYDIN-AYGENGC SK
AYDIN-AYGENC SK
NIGDE-GENGCLIK SPOR
NIGDE-GENGLIK SPOR
MARDIN-ATLETIZM SPOR KLB
ISTANBUL-FENERBAHGE
BINGOL-BLD.SPOR KLB.
KOCAELI-B.SH.BEL.KAGITSPOR
DUZCE G.H.S K

SIIRT-GSIM KLB
MUS-GENC.HiZ.SP.KLB.
IGDIR-GSIM KLB.

EDIRNE / Ferdi

VAN-ERCIS YiBO

MUS / Ferdi

MALATYA-ESENLIK BLD.SP.KLB
ISPARTA-BOLGESPOR

DUZCE / Ferdi

BOLU-SAKARYA iOO S K.
KONYA-EREGLI SEKER
ANKARA-EGO SPOR
BINGOL-BLD.SPOR KLB.
MALATYA-ESENLIK BLD.SP.KLB
SIIRT-GSIM KLB
KARAMAN-G.S K.

ISTANBUL - USKUDAR BLD.SP.KLB.

BATMAN-PETROLSPOR
ISTANBUL-FENERBAHGE

ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEVLANA iO S

BALIKESIR-BELEDIYE SPOR KLB
KARAMAN-G.S K.

BURSA-INEGOL BLD. GENGLIK KLB

ISTANBUL-FENERBAHGE
KOCAELI-B.SH.BEL.KAGITSPOR

NIGDE-75.Y.SHT.USTG.MURAT ERDEM.(

GAZIANTEP-IL OZEL IDARE
ERZURUM-TELEKOM SPOR KLB
NEVSEHIR-NEV.UNIV.SPOR KL
KONYA-EREGLI SEKER
USAK-GSIM.SP.KLB.
BOLU-SAKARYA OO S.K.
HATAY-ANT.BLD.G.S.K
NIGDE-GENGLIK SPOR
ANKARA-POLIS AKADEMISI S.K.
ISTANBUL-FENERBAHGE
ANKARA-EGO SPOR
SIiRT-GSIM KLB
NEVSEHIR-NEV.UNIV.SPOR KL
MALATYA-ESENLIK BLD.SP.KLB

Timing and Result Services by Depar Timing Turkey

Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Vans

0:06:54 0:13:40 n.a. n.a. 0:13:39.3
0:06:46 0:13:40 n.a. n.a. 0:13:39.9
0:06:37 0:13:40 n.a. n.a. 0:13:40.0
0:06:49 0:13:41 n.a. n.a. 0:13:40.5
0:06:58 0:13:41 n.a. n.a. 0:13:40.5
0:06:55 0:13:42 n.a. n.a. 0:13:41.1
0:06:57 0:13:42 n.a. n.a. 0:13:41.1
0:06:48 0:13:42 n.a. n.a. 0:13:41.2
0:06:41 0:13:42 n.a. n.a. 0:13:41.6
0:06:51 0:13:43 n.a. n.a. 0:13:42.2
0:06:56 0:13:45 n.a. n.a. 0:13:44.5
0:06:57 0:13:46 n.a. n.a. 0:13:45.4
0:06:51 0:13:46 n.a. n.a. 0:13:45.7
0:06:54 0:13:47 n.a. n.a. 0:13:46.2
0:06:56 0:13:47 n.a. n.a. 0:13:46.5
0:06:53 0:13:47 n.a. n.a. 0:13:46.8
0:07:03 0:13:49 n.a. n.a. 0:13:48.0
0:07:03 0:13:49 n.a. n.a. 0:13:48.1
0:06:50 0:13:49 n.a. n.a. 0:13:48.4
0:07:07 0:13:49 n.a. n.a. 0:13:48.4
0:06:59 0:13:50 n.a. n.a. 0:13:49.0
0:07:00 0:13:50 n.a. n.a. 0:13:49.0
0:07:00 0:13:50 n.a. n.a. 0:13:49.3
0:06:53 0:13:50 n.a. n.a. 0:13:50.0
0:06:59 0:13:53 n.a. n.a. 0:13:52.6
0:06:57 0:13:54 n.a. n.a. 0:13:53.2
0:07:03 0:13:54 n.a. n.a. 0:13:53.6
0:06:49 0:13:55 n.a. n.a. 0:13:54.4
0:07:03 0:13:55 n.a. n.a. 0:13:54.6
0:07:00 0:13:56 n.a. n.a. 0:13:55.1
0:07:04 0:13:56 n.a. n.a. 0:13:56.0
0:07:04 0:13:57 n.a. n.a. 0:13:56.3
0:07:04 0:13:58 n.a. n.a. 0:13:57.0
0:07:04 0:13:59 n.a. n.a. 0:13:58.8
0:06:51 0:13:59 n.a. n.a. 0:13:59.0
0:07:01 0:14:04 n.a. n.a. 0:14:03.3
0:07:15 0:14:04 n.a. n.a. 0:14:03.9
0:07:00 0:14:04 n.a. n.a. 0:14:04.0
0:07:05 0:14:07 n.a. n.a. 0:14:06.2
0:06:57 0:14:07 n.a. n.a. 0:14:06.8
0:06:58 0:14:08 n.a. n.a. 0:14:07.3
0:07:01 0:14:08 n.a. n.a. 0:14:07.3
0:07:12 0:14:08 n.a. n.a. 0:14:07.4
0:06:55 0:14:08 n.a. n.a. 0:14:07.6
0:07:04 0:14:09 n.a. n.a. 0:14:08.0
0:07:01 0:14:10 n.a. n.a. 0:14:09.4
0:06:55 0:14:11 n.a. n.a. 0:14:10.3
0:07:06 0:14:12 n.a. n.a. 0:14:12.0
0:07:05 0:14:14 n.a. n.a. 0:14:13.3
0:07:16 0:14:14 n.a. n.a. 0:14:13.7
0:07:09 0:14:17 n.a. n.a. 0:14:17.0
Printed on: 2013. 01. 12. 21:28:44 2
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111
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116
117
118
119
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

DEPARﬁ/IING

No
1002
1569

543
1317
1568
1068

841
1450
1186
1155
1587

757

851

269
1187
1546
1316

798

564

306
1384
1158

220

589

163

219

390
1184

968
1579

586
1104

758
1580
1563
1188

755

270
1154

720

587
1071

307

105
1070

308

546
1422

585

106

756

Ad

NECATI BINGOL

HALIL iBRAHIM IRMAK
MEHMET FATIH KARADAG
HALIL APAYDIN

SAHIN IRMAK

CiHAD DEMIRCI
MUSTAFA GOKSEL
SEFA YUNT

MEHMET AKKURT
FURKAN GUVERCINLI
MUHAMMET MUSA BUCAK
NEJMETTIN BILMEZ
KEMAL YILDIRIM

ENIiS BAYKAL

MEHMET SENOL

VEDAT YAKUT

BESIR ARSLAN

HANIFi GUVEN

YAKUP KARAGOL
OMER FARUK CANPOLAT
FERHAT KULAKSIZ
ZEKERIYA KOCATEPE
MEHMET KADRI KAYA
OKAN KOSE

FATIH SULEYMANOGLU
MEHMET KACAR
MESUT YILDIRIM

AKIF KARA

VEDAT AYDOGAN
BAYRAM MURAT TOKALI
FURKAN KARGI
ALPEREN AYHAN

NiHAT YEKBAS

RECEP AKDAG

SERGEN AVCI

ONUR KAZAK

CIHANGIR KELES
KERIM AKKOLOGLU
AHMET YASAK
MUHAMMET GURASLAN
MEHMET TOP

OZGUR YILMAZ

SONER AYNA

KEMAL YASIR 6ZTURK
MEHMET SERIF CEYLAN
YAHYA KEMAL ADIGUZEL
ZIYA YAVUZ KILIC

K. FURKAN OZCAN
FEYZi BAYSAN

MEHMET CAN OZTURK
MUSTAFA HIZARCI

Dogum Yih

1997.03.27.

1996.12.26

1997.10.15.
1997.01.01.

1997.01.01

1997.06.19.
1997.05.10.
1997.01.13.
1997.09.04.
1998.10.30.

1997.02.10

1998.04.04.
1997.02.05.
1997.07.06.
1997.03.01.

1997.12.08

1996.11.03.
1996.01.01.
1996.03.02.
1996.05.29.
1996.08.27.
1998.08.17.
1996.02.10.
1996.12.22.
1997.01.25.
1997.05.06.
1996.12.10.
1997.11.30.
1996.05.01.

1998.04.09

1997.01.23.
1997.03.08.
1998.07.28.

2000.08.28
1997.03.01

1997.03.15.
1998.09.03.
1997.04.08.
1996.05.15.
1996.04.05.
1996.05.18.
1997.11.20.
1997.09.06.
1998.06.21.
1996.08.24.
1997.02.12.
1996.07.01.
1997.11.20.
1998.01.02.
1997.09.22.
1999.08.09.

Kuliibi

KONYA-EREGLI SEKER
IGDIR-GSIM KLB.
GAZIANTEP-iL OZEL iDARE
USAK-GSIM.SP.KLB.
IGDIR-GSIM KLB.

MARDIN-ATLETIZM SPOR KLB

KARAMAN-G.S.K.
MUS / Ferdi
OSMANIYE-GENGLIK SPOR

NEVSEHIR-NEV.UNIiV.SPOR KL
MALATYA-ESENLIK BLD.SP.KLB
ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEVLANA iO 8§

KARS-GENGLIK SPOR
BOLU-SAKARYA OO S.K.
OSMANIYE-GENGLIK SPOR

ANKARA-KECIOREN BAGLUM SPOR

USAK-GSIM.SP.KLB.

iZMiR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.

HATAY-ANT.BLD.G.S.K

BURSA-INEGOL BLD. GENGLIK KLB

DIYARBAKIR / Ferdi

NEVSEHIR-NEV.UNiV.SPOR KL

BATMAN-PETROLSPOR
ISPARTA-BOLGESPOR

BALIKESIR-BELEDIYE SPOR KLB

BATMAN-PETROLSPOR
DUZCE G.H.S.K
OSMANIYE-GENGCLIK SPOR
KONYA TASKENT SPOR

KARAMAN-OZEL iDARE SP.KLB

ISPARTA-BOLGESPOR
MERSIN-MESKiISPOR

ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEVLANA IO S
KARAMAN-OZEL iDARE SP.KLB
NiGDE-75.Y.SHT.USTG.MURAT ERDEM.(

OSMANIYE-GENGLIK SPOR

ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEVLANA iO S

BOLU-SAKARYA iOO S.K.

NEVSEHIR-NEV.UNiV.SPOR KL

ISTANBUL-KARAGUCU
ISPARTA-BOLGESPOR

MARDIN-ATLETIZM SPOR KLB
BURSA-INEGOL BLD. GENGLIK KLB
ANKARA-POLIS AKADEMISI S.K.
MARDIN-ATLETIZM SPOR KLB
BURSA-INEGOL BLD. GENGLIK KLB

GAZIANTEP-iL OZEL iDARE
ISTANBUL / Ferdi
ISPARTA-BOLGESPOR

ANKARA-POLIS AKADEMISI S.K.

ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEVLANA IO S 0:07:38 0:15:06

Timing and Result Services by Depar Timing Turkey

Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Vans
0:07:08 0:14:18 n.a. n.a. 0:14:17.4
0:07:03 0:14:18 n.a. n.a. 0:14:17.7
0:07:05 0:14:19 n.a. n.a. 0:14:18.7
0:07:01 0:14:20 n.a. n.a. 0:14:19.1
0:07:18 0:14:20 n.a. n.a. 0:14:19.1
0:07:12 0:14:20 n.a. n.a. 0:14:19.3
0:07:02 0:14:22 n.a. n.a. 0:14:21.4
0:07:15 0:14:23 n.a. n.a. 0:14:22.3
0:07:15 0:14:23 n.a. n.a. 0:14:22.9
0:07:13 0:14:25 n.a. n.a. 0:14:24.3
0:07:09 0:14:26 n.a. n.a. 0:14:25.2
0:07:28 0:14:28 n.a. n.a. 0:14:27.4
0:06:54 0:14:28 n.a. n.a. 0:14:27.8
0:07:19 0:14:30 n.a. n.a. 0:14:30.0
0:07:15 0:14:31 n.a. n.a. 0:14:30.2
0:07:14 0:14:31 n.a. n.a. 0:14:30.8
0:06:58 0:14:32 n.a. n.a. 0:14:31.3
0:07:13 0:14:32 n.a. n.a. 0:14:31.8
0:06:57 0:14:33 n.a. n.a. 0:14:32.4
0:07:13 0:14:34 n.a. n.a. 0:14:33.6
0:07:16 0:14:35 n.a. n.a. 0:14:34.6
0:07:15 0:14:36 n.a. n.a. 0:14:35.1
0:07:08 0:14:36 n.a. n.a. 0:14:35.3
0:07:07 0:14:37 n.a. n.a. 0:14:36.1
0:07:11 0:14:37 n.a. n.a. 0:14:36.5
0:07:23 0:14:37 n.a. n.a. 0:14:37.0
0:07:27 0:14:37 n.a. n.a. 0:14:37.0
0:07:10 0:14:38 n.a. n.a. 0:14:37.1
0:07:19 0:14:38 n.a. n.a. 0:14:37.5
0:07:19 0:14:39 n.a. n.a. 0:14:38.2
0:07:15 0:14:39 n.a. n.a. 0:14:38.5
0:07:24 0:14:39 n.a. n.a. 0:14:38.6
0:07:20 0:14:39 n.a. n.a. 0:14:39.0
0:07:33 0:14:41 n.a. n.a. 0:14:40.5
0:07:26 0:14:42 n.a. n.a. 0:14:41.1
0:07:16 0:14:42 n.a. n.a. 0:14:41.9
0:07:29 0:14:44 n.a. n.a. 0:14:43.5
0:07:19 0:14:49 n.a. n.a. 0:14:48.1
0:07:18 0:14:49 n.a. n.a. 0:14:48.5
0:07:18 0:14:52 n.a. n.a. 0:14:51.5
0:07:26 0:14:54 n.a. n.a. 0:14:53.2
0:07:26 0:14:54 n.a. n.a. 0:14:53.5
0:07:25 0:14:55 n.a. n.a. 0:14:54.6
0:07:20 0:14:57 n.a. n.a. 0:14:56.1
0:07:20 0:14:58 n.a. n.a. 0:14:57.2
0:07:24 0:14:58 n.a. n.a. 0:14:57.3
0:07:25 0:14:58 n.a. n.a. 0:14:57.8
0:07:26 0:15:01 n.a. n.a. 0:15:00.2
0:07:30 0:15:01 n.a. n.a. 0:15:01.0
0:07:29 0:15:03 n.a. n.a. 0:15:02.7
n.a. n.a. 0:15:05.0
Printed on: 2013. 01. 12. 21:28:44 3



TAF Tiarkiye Kuliipler Arasi Kros Ligi Eleme Yarigmalari

Yarisma Sonugclari

v TUpy .
7
G

(\*
o~
S

\ZM FE,
\EOIM Fep,
W 2

S

3
“Thiemc ¥

nom S O™

4

YILDIZ ERKEKLER

Sira No Ad Dogum Yih
154 216 BEDRI ESMER 1996.06.25.
155 108 TUNAHAN TAYAR 1996.04.12.
156 965 KADIR GURBUZ 1996.02.15.
157 1581 MEHMET CELIL DURMAZ 2000.12.10
158 1000 ABDURRAHMAN ASLAN 1997.11.11.
159 104 HUSEYIN SAID KARABULUT 1997.06.11.
160 1547 CUNEYT TURAN 1998.12.20
161 1432 UMIT TASI 1996.01.15.
162 1460 OKKES KARA 1997.03.08.
163 1519 ERCAN GETINER 1996.07.18
164 1103 A.KADIR KAVUNCUOGLU 1997.01.02.
165 721 SERKAN ENES KARADEMIR 1997.09.07.
166 718 FATIH AGIK 1997.01.31.
167 561 FERHAT AKAY 1996.03.25.
168 1331 BILGE KAAN DURAK 1997.08.28.
169 800 SEDAT DEMIR 1998.01.01.
170 1106 OZAN GOGCMEN 1997.02.15.
171 1185 ISA SAVAS 1997.12.20.
172 1582 BERAT ERGIL 1999.01.01
173 942 BURAK EMRE EREN 1996.07.28.
174 719 IBRAHIM KOKSAL 1997.02.10.
175 560 EMRE TUMER 1997.05.09.
176 1423 OSMAN HIRA 1997.09.28.
177 237 ONUR GURBUZ 1998.08.28.
178 717 BEKIR CiZMECI 1996.10.04.
179 1107 SECKIN GEREKGCI 1998.01.01.
180 967 OMER GUR 1997.01.01.
181 1564 IDRIS SENOL 1996.12.10
182 964 BAYRAM TOP 1997.04.23.
183 1330 BAYRAM ALASKAN 1996.08.08.
184 1545 AKIN SIRKECI 1998.03.04
185 139 DOGUKAN MUSTAFA TUNA  1997.02.05.
186 1332 MUHAMMET HALIT PARLAT  1997.04.25.
187 1105 FURKAN ONCEL 1999.01.04.
188 1566 RAMAZAN AYDAN 1006.03.10
189 562 HALIL IBRAHIM ENIC 1996.10.10.
190 1455 BURAK ALDEMIR 1997.04.03.
___ 703 OMER OTi 1998.02.10.
___ 1359 UMUT KURKGU 1997.01.01.
___ 1333 OMER TURPGU 1997.10.23.
___ 966 MUZAFFER TOSUN 1996.06.30.
__ 1562 ILYAS CALKANDERE 1996.08.10
____ 304 ABDULLAH SABAY 1996.04.19.
____ 944 ENIS KORKMAZ 1996.07.23.
____ 1223 AHMET SARIIN 1996.08.08
1224 BURAKYIGIT 1998.10.15
____ 1225 EMRE UNALAN 1998.06.22
____ 1226 ERKAN KESIM 1996.10.10
____ 1399 ALTUG DEMIR 1996.01.06.
___ 1415 OSMAN GURDAL 1996.03.02.

1544 FIRAT DUNDAR 1997.07.15

DEPARﬁ/IING

Kulibi

BATMAN-PETROLSPOR
ANKARA-POLIS AKADEMISI S K.
KONYA TASKENT SPOR
KARAMAN-OZEL IDARE SP.KLB
KONYA-EREGLI SEKER
ANKARA-POLIS AKADEMISI S K.
ANKARA-KECIOREN BAGLUM SPOR
KIRIKKALE / Ferdi

OSMANIYE / Ferdi

KONYA / Ferdi
MERSIN-MESKISPOR
ISTANBUL-KARAGUCU
ISTANBUL-KARAGUCU
HATAY-ANT.BLD.G.S.K

ADANA / Ferdi
iZMIR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.
MERSIN-MESKISPOR
OSMANIYE-GENGLIK SPOR
KARAMAN-OZEL IDARE SP.KLB

KOCAELI-DARICA BEL. EGT. SPOR KULL

ISTANBUL-KARAGUCU
HATAY-ANT.BLD.G.S.K
ISTANBUL / Ferdi
BINGOL-BLD.SPOR KLB.
ISTANBUL-KARAGUCU
MERSIN-MESKiISPOR
KONYA TASKENT SPOR

NIGDE-75.Y.SHT.USTG.MURAT ERDEM.(

KONYA TASKENT SPOR

ADANA / Ferdi

ANKARA-KECIOREN BAGLUM SPOR
AYDIN-AYGENG SK

ADANA / Ferdi

MERSIN-MESKiISPOR

NiGDE-75.Y.SHT.USTG.MURAT ERDEM.(

HATAY-ANT.BLD.G.S.K
NIGDE / Ferdi
ISTANBUL-FENERBAHGE
ANKARA / Ferdi

ADANA / Ferdi

KONYA TASKENT SPOR

NIGDE-75.Y.SHT.USTG.MURAT ERDEM.(

BURSA-INEGOL BLD. GENGLIK KLB

KOCAELI-DARICA BEL. EGT. SPOR KULL

SIVAS-EGITIMSPOR
SIVAS-EGITIMSPOR
SIVAS-EGITIMSPOR
SIVAS-EGITIMSPOR

ESKISEHIR / Ferdi

ISPARTA / Ferdi
ANKARA-KECIOREN BAGLUM SPOR

Timing and Result Services by Depar Timing Turkey

Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Vans

0:07:25 0:15:07 n.a. n.a. 0:15:06.3
0:07:34 0:15:09 n.a. n.a. 0:15:08.7
0:07:38 0:15:14 n.a. n.a. 0:15:13.3
0:07:54 0:15:15 n.a. n.a. 0:15:14.2
0:07:19 0:15:16 n.a. n.a. 0:15:15.4
0:07:34 0:15:21 n.a. n.a. 0:15:20.5
0:07:43 0:15:26 n.a. n.a. 0:15:26.0
0:07:44 0:15:27 n.a. n.a. 0:15:26.3
0:07:53 0:15:29 n.a. n.a. 0:15:28.6
0:07:32 0:15:31 n.a. n.a. 0:15:30.0
0:07:54 0:15:33 n.a. n.a. 0:15:33.0
0:07:53 0:15:35 n.a. n.a. 0:15:34.9
0:07:51 0:15:36 n.a. n.a. 0:15:35.5
0:07:31 0:15:38 n.a. n.a. 0:15:37.5
0:07:42 0:15:38 n.a. n.a. 0:15:37.5
0:07:51 0:15:39 n.a. n.a. 0:15:38.8
0:07:51 0:15:41 n.a. n.a. 0:15:40.7
0:07:36 0:15:43 n.a. n.a. 0:15:42.5
0:08:00 0:15:43 n.a. n.a. 0:15:43.0
0:07:44 0:15:44 n.a. n.a. 0:15:43.6
0:07:53 0:15:46 n.a. n.a. 0:15:45.7
0:07:25 0:15:46 n.a. n.a. 0:15:45.7
0:07:52 0:15:46 n.a. n.a. 0:15:45.7
0:07:39 0:15:47 n.a. n.a. 0:15:46.3
0:07:39 0:15:48 n.a. n.a. 0:15:47.2
0:07:58 0:15:50 n.a. n.a. 0:15:49.6
0:07:49 0:15:54 n.a. n.a. 0:15:53.2
0:07:52 0:16:15 n.a. n.a. 0:16:14.2
0:07:59 0:16:32 n.a. n.a. 0:16:31.0
0:08:02 0:16:47 n.a. n.a. 0:16:47.0
0:08:19 0:16:58 n.a. n.a. 0:16:57.5
0:08:15 0:17:06 n.a. n.a. 0:17:05.4
0:08:12 0:17:07 n.a. n.a. 0:17:06.1
0:08:19 0:17:09 n.a. n.a. 0:17:08.0
0:08:11 0:17:19 n.a. n.a. 0:17:18.7
0:08:43 0:17:35 n.a. n.a. 0:17:34.7
0:08:54 0:18:41 n.a. n.a. 0:18:40.9
0:06:36 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

0:06:37 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

0:07:22 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

0:07:49 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

0:08:11 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS

n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS

n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS

n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS

n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS

n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS

n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS

n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS

n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
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